Electricig
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Water
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Propane
QOct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

12860
13830
16567
13928
11998
12609
11401
11787

Usage Gallons

15,000
11,000
13,000

8,000
14,000
12,000
14,000

1,222

Usage Gallons

608
525
1465
1365
1351

135

Dickens County Utilities 2018-19
Usage KWH

Cost

$1,663.77

$1,228.82
$1,617.30
$1,431.51
$1,343.34
$1,403.44
$1,304.12
$1,392.99

Cost

$288.00

$234.00
$252.00
$198.00
$270.00
$216.00
$270.00
$273.00

Cost

$892.50
$740.39
$1,948.58
$1,757.23
$1,742.79

$337.50



