## **Dickens County Utilities 2018-19**

Electricity	Usage KWH	Cost
Oct	12860	\$1,563.77
Nov	13830	\$1,228.82
Dec	15567	\$1,617.30
Jan	13928	\$1,431.51
Feb	11998	\$1,343.34
March	12609	\$1,403.44
April	11401	\$1,304.12
May June July August	11787	\$1,392.99
September		

Water	<b>Usage Gallons</b>	Cost
Oct	15,000	\$288.00
Nov	11,000	\$234.00
Dec	13,000	\$252.00
Jan	8,000	\$198.00
Feb	14,000	\$270.00
March	12,000	\$216.00
April	14,000	\$270.00
May June July August September	1,222	\$273.00

Usage Gallons	Cost
608	\$892.50
525	\$740.39
1465	\$1,948.58
1365	\$1,757.23
1351	\$1,742.79
135	\$337.50
	608 525 1465 1365 1351